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BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
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National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
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Bandra (East) 
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Mr.Daniel Schammo 
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Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the 
Company’) 

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information 
pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 1st November, 2022.  

The relevant information is given in the Annexure I.  The Company is in process of issuing 
duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities. 

The above is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 

For Hindalco Industries Limited  
 
 
 
 
 
Anil Malik 
President & Company Secretary 
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ANNEXURE I 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Folio Name Certificate 
No(s). 

Dist No(s) 
From 

Dist No(s) To No of 
Shares 

Date of 
Receipt 

Inward 
No. 

1 HB050287 NIRMALA FIN-
LEASE PVT LTD 

HS042046 
HR005971 

116214751 
938730135 

116214910 
938730180 

160 
46 

1-11-2022 
1-11-2022 

196385 
196385 

2 HE411524 KAVITA DEVI 
PODDAR 

HS002439 7283421 7284920 1500 1-11-2022 196386 

3 HE113612 BRIJENDRA KUMAR 
PODDAR 

HS000834 2224851 2225230 380 1-11-2022 196387 

4 HEA04291 VINAYKANT 
RAMNIKLAL 
PAREKH 

HS006804 51949141 51949150 10 1-11-2022 196388 

5 HEA04292 VINAYKANT 
RAMNIKLAL 
PAREKH 

HS006805 
 

51949151 51949160 10 1-11-2022 196389 

6 HEA04293 VINAYKANT 
RAMNIKLAL 
PAREKH 

HS006806 51949161 51949170 10 1-11-2022 196390 

7 HEA04295 VINAYKANT 
RAMNIKLAL 
PAREKH 

HS006807 51949171 51949180 10 1-11-2022 196391 
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