

November 1, 2022

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited				
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor				
Dalal Street,	Plot No.C/1, G Block				
Mumbai 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex				
Scrip Code: 500440	Bandra (East)				
	Mumbai – 400051.				
	Scrip Code: HINDALCO				
Mr.Daniel Schammo					
Banque International A Luxembourg					
Societe Anonyme					
69, Route d'Esch					
L-2953 Luxembourg					
Fax No:00 352 4590 2010					
Tel No:00 352 4590-1					

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited ('the Company')

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 1st November, 2022.

The relevant information is given in the **Annexure I**. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Hindalco Industries Limited

Anil Malik President & Company Secretary



ANNEXURE I

Sr.	Folio	Name	Certificate	Dist No(s)	Dist No(s) To	No of	Date of	Inward
No.			No(s).	From		Shares	Receipt	No.
1	HB050287	NIRMALA FIN-	HS042046	116214751	116214910	160	1-11-2022	196385
		LEASE PVT LTD	HR005971	938730135	938730180	46	1-11-2022	196385
2	HE411524	KAVITA DEVI PODDAR	HS002439	7283421	7284920	1500	1-11-2022	196386
3	HE113612	BRIJENDRA KUMAR PODDAR	HS000834	2224851	2225230	380	1-11-2022	196387
4	HEA04291	VINAYKANT RAMNIKLAL PAREKH	HS006804	51949141	51949150	10	1-11-2022	196388
5	HEA04292	VINAYKANT RAMNIKLAL PAREKH	HS006805	51949151	51949160	10	1-11-2022	196389
6	HEA04293	VINAYKANT RAMNIKLAL PAREKH	HS006806	51949161	51949170	10	1-11-2022	196390
7	HEA04295	VINAYKANT RAMNIKLAL PAREKH	HS006807	51949171	51949180	10	1-11-2022	196391